Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Fordatasheet,seePD5214.5984.22andwww.rohde-schwarz.com
14
Ordering information
Designation Type OrderNo.
Baseunit
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1312.8000K08
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1312.8000K13
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1312.8000K26
Hardware options
OCXO, Precision Reference Frequency R&S®FSW-B4 1313.0703.02
Resolution Bandwidths > 10 MHz R&S®FSW-B8 1313.2464.02
Highpass Filters R&S®FSW-B13 1313.0761.02
Spare Solid State Disk (SSD, removable hard disk) R&S®FSW-B18 1313.0790.02
Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz/13 GHz (for the R&S®FSW8 and R&S®FSW13) R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13
Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26 GHz (for the R&S®FSW26) R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26
USB Ports: Read Only R&S®FSW-B33 1313.3602.02
I/Q Demodulation Bandwidth Extension to 28 MHz R&S®FSW-B28 1313.1645.02
I/Q Demodulation Bandwidth Extension to 40 MHz R&S®FSW-B40 1313.0861.02
I/Q Demodulation Bandwidth Extension to 80 MHz R&S®FSW-B80 1313.0878.02
Measurement applications
Pulse Measurements R&S®FSW-K6 1313.1322.02
Modulation Analysis for AM/FM/φM Modulated Single Carriers R&S®FSW-K7 1313.1339.02
Noise Figure and Gain Measurements R&S®FSW-K30 1313.1380.02
Phase Noise Measurements R&S®FSW-K40 1313.1397.02
3GPP (WCDMA) BS (DL) Analysis, incl. HSDPA and HSDPA+ R&S®FSW-K72 1313.1422.02
3GPP (WCDMA) UE (UL) Analysis, incl. HSUPA and HSUPA+ R&S®FSW-K73 1313.1439.02
Signal analysis software
OFDM Vector Signal Analysis Software R&S®FS-K96
R&S®FS-K96PC
1310.0202.02